
CENTRE EQUESTRE SANCERROIS

27-juin-2021

M : Franck Portejoie

C : Odile Bezelle

Définitif

Résultats / Results

Club 1 Grand Prix

JUGES

N°4 - C1GP

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

Carrière Nb Engagés: 2

Nb Partis: 2

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

27-juin-2021

%Err./Pen.

Bonus

1 BACARDI Oriane CANTIN -

-

-

-

69,000%

 (1)

406,50

 (2)

66,500%

105,50-

- - / - 67,750

-

2 PRINCE Amy PEREZ -

-

-

-

66,667%

 (2)

412,00

 (1)

68,667%

108,50-

- 1,0% / - 67,667

2
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